Darby's Dancers

Utah Dance Artists' Dance Education Program for Children with Special Needs



The Program:

Utah Dance Artists has partnered with Darby's Dancers, a non-profit (501(c)3) organization out of Alabama, to provide quality dance education and performance opportunities for children in our community with special needs. You may visit www.darbysdancers.com to learn more about this wonderful organization.

Class Details:

*Weekly 1 hour dance class

*Class taught by a certified Rhythm Works

Integrative Dance Teacher *Each child is partnered with their own personal

"buddy"

*Each child will participate in a year-end recital at the Performing Arts Center at Corner Canyon High School

*Each dancer will receive a team t-shirt, recital costume, dance bag and water bottle

Program Cost:

This dance program is completely FREE to participating families.

Darby's Dancers relies on tax-deductible donations from local and community businesses make this program possible.

A generous donation of \$350 will sponsor one child's enrollment for the year.

Utah Dance Artists would like to invite your organization to partner with us to provide this opportunity for children. Any amount is accepted and appreciated. All donations are 100% tax deductible.
To donate/sponsor a dancer please email Utah Dance Artists at info@utahdanceartists.com with Darby's Dancers in the subject line. Please include the point of contact along with their contact information.

Thank you for your consideration, Darby's Dancers Non-Profit Organization Utah Dance Artists Ashlyn McBride, Darby's Dancers Program Director (ashlynkmcbride@gmail.com)

UDA South Jordan Studio 11021 South Redwood Road South Jordan, Utah 801.562.0913 www.utahdanceartists.com

